Water Infrastructure and Supply Efficiency (WISE) Project - ECCV

Inverness Water and Sanitation District | Core Project No. CT2015-117
2 Inverness Drive East, Suite 200 _ CMS Project No. 70921
Englewood, CO 80112 :
c/o Patrick Mulhern i Original Final
i Authorization: $1,845,270.00
Ph. {303) 649-9857 i Contract Amount | $1,827,000.00
Fax {303) 414-0671 i Loan Service Fee| $18,270.00
pat@mulhernmre.com ' Total Loan Amount| $1,845,270.00
ssmith@invernessproperties.com i Interest: 2.75%
| Term: 20-years
' Conditions: Up to 90%
Lo ; : TREEEEUCH I PELss, IDC Calculation Date:
Substantial Completion Date January 1, 2017 Contract Expires: 8/22/2016
Pay , Balance
Req. Date Description A?mount ST I Available to Interest Accrued Interest
Disbursed Balance
No. Loan
$ 1,845,270.00
1 12/8/2016 |ECCV pipeline $ 1,827,000.00|$ 1,827,000.00|% 18,270.00 - -

p/4

Inverness CT2015-117 IDC.ECCCV.xIsx 12114/2016
Tab:IDC Report 348 PM




\ _ INVERMESSANVATER & SAMITATION DISTRICT 2 lnverness Dave Fast, Suite 200
\r’ : INVERNLSS MEITROPOLITAM IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT Engleviood, CO 80112

..\_'..-f;l ¥ 2

o
-7 0%
4182
December 8, 2016 oK FEY M .
o 2
Derek Johnson, PE ContrecP !

Colorado Water Conservation Board
1313 Sherman St., Suite 718
Denver, CO 80203

hone 303 799 9595
Fax 303 414.0671

Re:  ECCV Pipeline Purchase - PAY REQUEST #1 - revised and FINAL
e

CWCB Contract Number C150409A prnm— e

WISE Invoice #2014-03
Dear Mr. Johnson:

Enclosed is Pay Request #1 for the costs assaciated with the Project thru September 2016. The
following is a summary of all current Project charges.

Current Total Project Charges $2,096,319.95

Previous Total Project Charges 0.00

TOTAL $2,096,319.95

CWCB PAYMENT (max) $1,886,687.96

Less Previous Payments 0.00

AMOUNT -~ LIMITED BY LOAN $ 1,827,000.00 v
—_— -

We request payment for the amount indicated above. We have included the invoices related to
the requested payment amount identified above. If you have any questions, please feel fiee to
call me at 303-799-9595 or e-mail Shelly Smith at ssmith@invernessproperties.com.

Sincerely,
é/L Insurance Expiration Dates
BORROWER - 12/31/16
Clay Boelz, Manager CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR —N/A
2/15 /it
ate

¥ark Russell




SMIWVEA

SOUTH METRO WATER SUFPLY AUTHORITY
————

8400 Bast Prentice Avenuc
Suite 1500
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Phone 303 409 7747
August 6, 2014 Fax 303 409 7748

Pat Mulhern
Inverness Water & Sanitation District

2 Inverness Drive East, #200
Englewood, Colorado 80112

Re: WISE Invoice #3

Dear Mr, Mulhern,

The WISE Authority’s management has approved the invoicing of all members for the
2014 DIA Connection Fee and the Western Pipeline purchase. The total amount being
invoiced at this time is $29,307,052.00. Exhibit A of the 2014 WISE Invoicing
Memorandum dated August 4, 2014 is attached to this letter and provides a complete
breakdown and summary of costs for each WISE member.

Inverness’s share for this Invoice #3 is $2,101,548.53.
Please make the check payable and send it to:
South Metro WISE Authorify

8400 East Prentice Ave., Suite 1500 g
Greenwood Village,CO80111 Sl

i

As a reminder, please double check the payable-to name carefully before sending as we
have seen a number of checks made payable to the incorrect Authority (i.e. checks are
coming payable to SMWSA instead of WISE).

I can be reached anytime at (303) 483-3143 if you have any questions or concerns,

Sincerely,

S

Mikal Martinez
Admin/Accounting Assistant

SouthMetr 1\‘&’-.ﬂcr.<n—g




v

00E'¥LYvS

08 aumRDRseyu (00
-J‘J\J 3 COU'EL0'ES suopmIpoN
IO PR PRIN UILERQ BSTIEYS UORIIUVTD TSIy
A0S 334 UOANUED Y1 STOT
(71074350300 was g 0) ¢ GNAOY INOANI
TEOLOCETS
=3 sTyRINg 3uRC]d
TS0'Teas 904 UTEDIVLGD VIQ PTOT

{rToz =ndny] 3 aNROY 3310ANT

ST T IETYS 90 LIS LTTS 906 PEE VS Sia9q valfedonay A3ayla redaucss
YT'SLTSESS 0SY80'8LYS ST'TF'ISS 99'9¥6'575S Banq uerodonew mamasurcy
EERISTOITS |BLLSYHOTS 9T°TIFTSS S6'6TL'960°TS DIRIQ SIEMITEM 17 S AU
LTOZLLET'SS  |evTrsinsu’ss LT TOTS S698TTOTSS DA UOREAUES P LNTM S
STTESDSSS 289LT0T55 ZUYET'SES £6'0£5°5555 Pz veyiodasapy weppsy
CSETSTIONYS  |srusvreors SLTETSS S6'61E 96025 DU UORRIUES 17 SR TEILDAY
0000C'COEYS  |00'000°005 YS 000§ 00°000°00€"rS UO[LCY 3P0y A=t~ GSME
0YTOTEITTS  |eTereLIs PLYEY'LETS ITLIT'SSTIS "= SK'SSTrILS PHEIQ VORKIUES 7 ST uojuIog
vCRSYISES ¥T'T9L'SEES £L63Y'THS 8UOSTLLES ogas FTSSE'TLITS 03°TLY'SYS DIAZIQ UOREIUES 77 IOICA POCMUOLITS
90'LEOCOTYS  [LSSTEEROYS EEYILEOTS CEBESTET'YS STCELOLES TLTIS'EPTS SELITTULSES 6rTIST'YTTS ToUvo DG UoRIUCS T JAIEM |CIUUINTY
CITHIECYS (OM0ITLITYS SULYLITS 9 LCEPESYS 00'as YEP00'ERTS TTE06'T150S SFIRTYITS WBEYSTT oy apsm

O _sg_nna,au +" TPuncY 30cAn Euuax_ae. oﬂnncﬂxucn vﬂ&!ﬁa.ir S drusaponu. | uompmien- - | ‘3520 o3

R?&ﬂﬁ aﬁan...x: %cnnu_ﬂ snin e 309 39dig | B ) SV

: < §§§§§ T G BORIPUNET VIQ YR PIIEDOSSY Rsa)

vl bz 19wt o T 17 9 g



INVERNESS WATER & SANITATION DISTRIGT :
' : . 28858

=

8-06-14 080614 8/14 WISE inv {3 2101548.53 2101548.53

2885¢

fENGLEWOODg co ]

( yﬁanéss?aﬂ 2 ,»?3; f

pATE - AMOUNT
2014 $%%2,101,548.53 -

PAY. . -':“South Metxro Wise Authorlty
Q:gbﬁn_;-'!,:'8390 E Crescent Pwky, Ste 600
ex , i Ay

8 7 o

w e

"0 28858 131020000 '?El:EDl- 377ELSEN"

Notes:

Involce Total $ 2,101,5648.53




